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FRBR TWISTED BARREL RACE

1336 Charlene Pew, Show Date: 02/27/22
Contact: Charlene Pew 541-729-6610

Twisted Bit Arena, Veneta, OR

OBRA Jackpot in Open AM
Brandy Bailey on TBR Fame N Money
Stacey Hardin on Eyesa Biankus Blurr **3500

OBRA Jackpot in Open PM
Brandy Bailey on TBR Fame N Money
Stacey Hardin on Eyesa Biankus Blurr **3500

OBRA Jackpot in 1000 AM
Tasha Ballstaedt on Go Getter Back
Garland Burdock on Berni
Nicole Schrock on Lena 0ld Hollywood
Beth Harrison on Marmaduke - 1000

OBRA Jackpot in 1000 PM
Tasha Ballstaedt on Go Getter Back
Garland Burdock on Berni
Nicole Schrock on Lena 0ld Hollywood
Beth Harrison on Marmaduke - 1000

BSCC BSCC Jackpot in 4D AM

Jackpot Total = $ 1034.00, Rider count = 28

1D Placings
Brandy Bailey on TBR Fame N Money
Lizzie Pew on Blantons Lucky Dance "Sophie"
Paisley Grant on Sonny at Five
2D Placings
Annika Davis on Fierce Features
Jade Ballstaedt on Smoochy
Reggie Lee on TR Tac
Charisa Lockman on Mobilin Ta Fame
Cindy Bridges on Request Badger
3D Placings
Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie
Stacey Hardin on Eyesa Biankus Blurr
Halle Bonar on Arnica
Beth Harrison on Marmaduke
Breonah Jones on Malibu
Katie Olsen on Preacher
Addilyn Moore on Get Er Dun Kwick "Whisky"
Khloee Schiewe on Cartel Secrets
4D Placings
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Tie
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15.814 $ 94.00
15.845 $ 72.00
16.017 $ 53.00

16.273
16.696
16.696
16.779
26.895
915.201
915.248
916.537
999.000

to 2 placings,

14.079 $ 75.00
14.319 $ 50.00

14.783
14.982
15.036

15.148
15.189
15.396
15.469

15.747
16.273
16.322
16.407
914.636
915.248
915.760
999.000

to 1 placings,

67.
45.

57.
38.

50.
33.

00
00

00
00

00
00

15.148 $ 18.00

to 1 placings,

15.148 $ 18.00

Sheetl

Lizzie Pew on Taz

Shannon Prater on Reflect a Cool Kid
Carissa Bottensek on Flingn Memories
Garland Burdock on Berni

Tamara Applebaker on Cash for the Road
Sandi Delker on Lacee

Ida Schyllander on Wyoming Spring
Carissa Bottensek on HC Guys Pocket Full
Rhonda Turner on Why Rascal

Nicole Schrock on Lena 0ld Hollywood
Kayla Felix on Ziggy

LouAnn Moore on Slip Along Cassidy

BSCC BSCC Jackpot in 4D PM
Jackpot Total = $ 416.50, Rider count = 17

1D Placings
Brandy Bailey on TBR Fame N Money
Paisley Grant on Sonny at Five

2D Placings
Annika Davis on Fierce Features

Jade Ballstaedt on Smoochy
Cindy Bridges on Request Badger

3D Placings

Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie
Stacey Hardin on Eyesa Biankus Blurr
Beth Harrison on Marmaduke
Katie Olsen on Preacher

4D Placings
Addilyn Moore on Get Er Dun Kwick "Whisky"
Garland Burdock on Berni
Breonah Jones on Malibu
Katie Kilkullen on Libbey
Khloee Schiewe on Cartel Secrets
Nicole Schrock on Lena 0ld Hollywood
Halle Bonar on Arnica
LouAnn Moore on Slip Along Cassidy

BSCC Jackpot in Senior AM
Jackpot Total = $ 17.50, Rider count =1

1D Placings
Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie

BSCC Jackpot in Senior PM
Jackpot Total = $ 17.50, Rider count =1

1D Placings
Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie

BSCC Jackpot in Youth AM
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Paying

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

N/T

Paying

1st

1st

N/T

to 1 placings,

14.319 $ 32.00

15.175 $ 28.00

15.728 $ 24.00

16.875 $ 21.00

17.118

916.324

to 1 placings,

14.319 $ 32.00

15.175 $ 21.00

916.324

Sheetl

Jackpot Total = $ 105.00, Rider count
1D Placings
Paisley Grant on Sonny at Five

Katie Olsen on Preacher - Youth
3D Placings

Ida Schyllander on Wy Spring Fling

4D Placings
Katie Kilkullen on Libbey
Molly Spurgeon on Cody
Addilyn Moore on Youth

BSCC Jackpot in Youth PM
Jackpot Total = $ 52.50, Rider count
1D Placings
Paisley Grant on Sonny at Five
2D Placings
Katie Olsen on Preacher - Youth
4D Placings
Addilyn Moore on Youth
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