#### Sheet1

#### FRBR TWISTED BARREL RACE

Producer: 1336 Charlene Pew, Show Date: 02/27/22

Contact: Charlene Pew 541-729-6610 Location: Twisted Bit Arena, Veneta, OR

OBRA Jac	ckpot in	ı Or	en I	M
Brandy	Bailey	on	TBR	Fa

1st 14.079 \$ 40.00 Brandy Bailey on TBR Fame N Money
2nd 15.189 Stacey Hardin on Eyesa Biankus Blurr \*\*3500

## OBRA Jackpot in Open PM

1st 14.079 \$ 40.00 Brandy Bailey on TBR Fame N Money
2nd 15.189 Stacey Hardin on Eyesa Biankus Blurr \*\*3500

### OBRA Jackpot in 1000 AM

1st 15.589 \$ 36.00 Tasha Ballstaedt on Go Getter Back
2nd 16.273 \$ 24.00 Garland Burdock on Berni
N/T 915.248 Nicole Schrock on Lena Old Hollywood
N/T 915.659 Beth Harrison on Marmaduke - 1000

### OBRA Jackpot in 1000 PM

1st 15.589 \$ 36.00 Tasha Ballstaedt on Go Getter Back
2nd 16.273 \$ 24.00 Garland Burdock on Berni
N/T 915.248 Nicole Schrock on Lena Old Hollywood
N/T 915.659 Beth Harrison on Marmaduke - 1000

#### BSCC BSCC Jackpot in 4D AM

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = \$ 1034.00, Rider count = 28 1D Placings 1st 14.079 \$128.00 Brandy Bailey on TBR Fame N Money 2nd 14.084 \$ 98.00 Lizzie Pew on Blantons Lucky Dance "Sophie" 3rd 14.319 \$ 71.00 Paisley Grant on Sonny at Five 2D Placings 1st 14.783 \$118.00 Annika Davis on Fierce Features 2nd 14.982 \$ 90.00 Jade Ballstaedt on Smoochy 3rd 14.989 \$ 66.00 Reggie Lee on TR Tac 4th 15.032 Charisa Lockman on Mobilin Ta Fame 5th 15.036 Cindy Bridges on Request Badger 3D Placings 1st 15.148 \$104.00 Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie 2nd 15.189 \$ 80.00 Stacey Hardin on Eyesa Biankus Blurr 3rd 15.374 \$ 58.00 Halle Bonar on Arnica 4th 15.396 Beth Harrison on Marmaduke 5th 15.462 Breonah Jones on Malibu 6th 15.469 Katie Olsen on Preacher 7th 15.491 Addilyn Moore on Get Er Dun Kwick "Whisky" 8th 15.568 Khloee Schiewe on Cartel Secrets 4D Placings

## Sheet1

1st	15.814 \$ 94.00	Lizzie Pew on Taz
2nd	15.845 \$ 72.00	Shannon Prater on Reflect a Cool Kid
3rd	16.017 \$ 53.00	Carissa Bottensek on Flingn Memories
4th	16.273	Garland Burdock on Berni
5th	16.696	Tamara Applebaker on Cash for the Road
Tie	16.696	Sandi Delker on Lacee
7th	16.779	Ida Schyllander on Wyoming Spring
8th	26.895	Carissa Bottensek on HC Guys Pocket Full
N/T	915.201	Rhonda Turner on Why Rascal
N/T	915.248	Nicole Schrock on Lena Old Hollywood
N/T	916.537	Kayla Felix on Ziggy
N/T	999.000	LouAnn Moore on Slip Along Cassidy

## BSCC BSCC Jackpot in 4D PM

		-
Paying	to 2 placings, Jackpo	t Total = \$ 416.50, Rider count = 17
		1D Placings
1st	14.079 \$ 75.00	Brandy Bailey on TBR Fame N Money
2nd	14.319 \$ 50.00	Paisley Grant on Sonny at Five
		2D Placings
1st	14.783 \$ 67.00	Annika Davis on Fierce Features
2nd	14.982 \$ 45.00	Jade Ballstaedt on Smoochy
3rd	15.036	Cindy Bridges on Request Badger
		3D Placings
1st	15.148 \$ 57.00	Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie
2nd	15.189 \$ 38.00	Stacey Hardin on Eyesa Biankus Blurr
3rd	15.396	Beth Harrison on Marmaduke
4th	15.469	Katie Olsen on Preacher
		4D Placings
1st	15.747 \$ 50.00	Addilyn Moore on Get Er Dun Kwick "Whisky"
2nd	16.273 \$ 33.00	Garland Burdock on Berni
3rd	16.322	Breonah Jones on Malibu
4th	16.407	Katie Kilkullen on Libbey
N/T	914.636	Khloee Schiewe on Cartel Secrets
N/T	915.248	Nicole Schrock on Lena Old Hollywood
N/T	915.760	Halle Bonar on Arnica
N/T	999.000	LouAnn Moore on Slip Along Cassidy

# BSCC Jackpot in Senior AM

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = \$ 17.50, Rider count = 1 1D Placings

1st 15.148 \$ 18.00 Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie

## BSCC Jackpot in Senior PM

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = \$ 17.50, Rider count = 1

1D Placings

1st 15.148 \$ 18.00 Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie

## BSCC Jackpot in Youth AM

# Sheet1

Paying to 1 placings,	<pre>Jackpot Total = \$ 105.00, Rider count = 6 1D Placings</pre>
1st 14.319 \$ 32.00	Paisley Grant on Sonny at Five
1st 15.175 \$ 28.00	Katie Olsen on Preacher - Youth 3D Placings
1st 15.728 \$ 24.00	Ida Schyllander on Wy Spring Fling 4D Placings
1st 16.875 \$ 21.00	Katie Kilkullen on Libbey
2nd 17.118	Molly Spurgeon on Cody
N/T 916.324	Addilyn Moore on Youth

# BSCC Jackpot in Youth PM

Paying	to 1	placings,	Jackpot Total = \$	52.50, Rider count = $3$
			1D Placings	
1st	14.319	\$ 32.00	Paisley Grant	on Sonny at Five
			2D Placings	
1st	15.175	\$ 21.00	Katie Olsen o	n Preacher - Youth
			4D Placings	
N/T	916.32	4	Addilyn Moore	on Youth